
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Mekan
Wholemade Pharmacy, Hauz Rani
India
Tel: 7733833373
110017 - DEL / MED

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 679 INR)
AWB No:77591041636
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002FXP7D01201120000
Order Date:2025-07-13
Pieces:1

1002FX
P7D

01201120000

77591041636
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
USB C Male to 12V Car Cigarette Lighter
Socket Female Converter Cable 12W 0.35m 1 52065991


